Regular Meeting Agenda for June 25, 2014

Meetings are held at 7:00 P.M. in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

8:45 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

9:15P.M.

Agenda

Minutes / Bills

Discussion: Wildcat OSRD Subdivision

Meeting with Selectmen and Trust for Public Land

Discussion: 75 Pond Street Site Plan Review - Porsche

Discussion: Town Center/Pathways/Cushing Center/Washington Street
Zoning FY'15

Other Business




