

PLANNING BOARD TOWN OF NORWELL

Fost Office Bux 295 Norwell, Massachusetts 02(b): (781) 659-8021

Regular Meeting Agenda for June 25, 2014 Meetings are held at 7:00 P.M. in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

7:00 P.M.	Agenda
7:05 P.M.	Minutes / Bills
7:10 P.M.	Discussion: Wildcat OSRD Subdivision
7:30 P.M.	Meeting with Selectmen and Trust for Public Land
8:00 P.M.	Discussion: 75 Pond Street Site Plan Review - Porsche
8:45 P.M.	Discussion: Town Center/Pathways/Cushing Center/Washington Street
9:00 P.M.	Zoning FY15
9:15 P.M.	Other Business

LOT OUR CO III.